DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday
York School

Saturday, June 4, 2016

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW
14.27 MPH MJ20-082 Zoe Border Collie Master - IWW - Agility
12.88 MPH MJ12-091 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Master - IWW - Agility
12.65 MPH MJ20-045 Kiley Border Collie Master - JIWW - Agility
12.59 MPH MJ16-036 Crush All American Dog Master - IWW - Agility
11.91 MPH MJ20-028 Safari Golden Retriever Master - IWW - Agility
11.14 MPH MJ12-021 Wheatie All American Dog Master - IWW - Agility
11.00 MPH MJ20-060 Tucker All American Dog Master - IWW - Agility
10.41 MPH NBJ20-098  Zen Border Collie Novice B - JWW - Agility
10.38 MPH MJ16-008 Carrie Labrador Retriever Master - IWW - Agility
10.30 MPH MJ24-041 Dodger Belgian Sheepdog Master - IWW - Agility
9.91 MPH MJ20-027 Olivia Border Collie Master - IWW - Agility
9.80 MPH MJ24-086 Fred German Shepherd Dog Master - IWW - Agility
9.57 MPH EJ20-043 Gabby Portuguese Water Dog Excellent - JIWW - Agility
9.24 MPH MJ12-102 Klay Beagle Master - IWW - Agility
9.16 MPH EJ16-049 River Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret Excellent - IWW - Agility
8.48 MPH MJ16-092 Tessa Labrador Retriever Master - IWW - Agility
8.43 MPH  0J20-018 Nash Australian Shepherd Open - IWW - Agility
8.41 MPH MJ12-095 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Master - IWW - Agility
8.29 MPH NBJ20-072  Kiara Labrador Retriever Novice B - JWW - Agility
8.12 MPH MJ24-104 Jenna Rhodesian Ridgeback Master - IWW - Agility
7.84 MPH NBJ24-044  Amber Great Dane Novice B - JWW - Agility
7.69 MPH  0J16-006 Louie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret Open - IWW - Agility
7.68 MPH  0J16-017 Sundance Shetland Sheepdog Excellent - IWW - Agility
7.49 MPH MJ20-047 Prix Border Collie Master - JIWW - Agility
6.48 MPH EJ12-069 Simba All American Dog Excellent - JWW - Agility
5.58 MPH NAJ16-042  Lumi American Eskimo Dog Novice A - JWW - Agility
5.29 MPH NBJ12-048  Pockets Shetland Sheepdog Novice B - JWW - Agility
5.07 MPH NAJ20-029 Ven Australian Shepherd Novice A - IWW - Agility
4.92 MPH NAJ16-096  Missy Australian Shepherd Novice A - JWW - Agility
4.60 MPH NAJ16-012  Brie Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Novice A - JWW - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday

York School

Saturday, June 4, 2016

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred

11.05
10.02
8.17
7.64
6.71
5.81

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MJp08-064
EJp16-105
EJp16-065
MJp16-101
0Jp16-052
0Jp16-007

Kashi Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Roxie Australian Shepherd

Ariel All American Dog

Dock Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Ginger Portuguese Water Dog

Bella All American Dog

Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Open - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Open - IWW - Preferred - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday

York School

Saturday, June 4, 2016

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
10.78
9.04
8.99
8.89
8.44
8.37
8.33
7.78
7.76
7.68
7.61
7.52
7.24
6.87
6.68
6.65
6.46
6.41
6.26
6.07
6.04
5.91
5.47
5.37
5.21
5.01

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

NBS20-098
ES20-073
MS20-082
MS12-091
MS20-028
MS20-020
MS20-083
0S24-030
MS20-027
ES24-067
NBS20-072
MS24-086
MS24-009
MS24-022
MS12-102
MS16-008
MS24-104
0S12-059
MS20-089
MS16-092
NBS24-044
MS24-055
0S12-048
NAS20-029
ES12-069
0S12-076

Zen
Buddie
Zoe
Skye
Safari
Shelby
Ki

You
Olivia
Reznor
Kiara
Fred
Moét
Indy
Klay
Carrie
Jenna
Gus
Beckett
Tessa
Amber
Sansei
Pockets
Ven
Simba
Bennett

Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Beagle

Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Terrier

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Great Dane
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
English Toy Spaniel

Novice B - Standard - Agility
Excellent - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Excellent - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Excellent - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday

York School

Saturday, June 4, 2016

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred
5.92 MPH
5.58 MPH

ESp16-052
MSp16-065

Ginger
Ariel

Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog

Excellent - Standard- Preferred - Agi
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries

York School Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Saturday, June 4, 2016 Unit converted to Miles per Hour

T2B
0.00 MPH T2B20-083  Ki Border Collie Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B20-013  River Border Collie Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B08-081  Skeeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B16-085  Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B20-045 Kiley Border Collie Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B12-015  Pearl Miniature American Shepherd Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B16-075  Oliver American Water Spaniel Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B12-091  Skye Shetland Sheepdog Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B20-043  Gabby Portuguese Water Dog Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B24-041 Dodger Belgian Sheepdog Time-2-Beat - Agility

0.00 MPH T2B20-062  Beegj Portuguese Water Dog Time-2-Beat - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
York School Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Saturday, June 4, 2016

T2B Preferred
0.00 MPH  T2Bp08-064 Kashi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Time-2-Beat - Preferred - Agility



